N° d'ordre
Ce-15/10568
Ce-15/10656
Ce-15/10731
Ce-15/10199
Ce-15/10814
Ce-15/10698
Ce-15/10734
Ce-15/10130
Ce-15/10682

Ce-15/019
Ce-15/10710
Ce-15/10495
Ce-15/10091
Ce-15/10511
Ce-15/10373
Ce-15/10709

Ce-15/012
Ce-15/10746

Ce-15/021
Ce-15/10744

Ce-15/008
Ce-15/10509
Ce-15/10832
Ce-15/10750
Ce-15/10747
Ce-15/11363
Ce-15/10860
Ce-15/10705
Ce-15/10439
Ce-15/10695

Lieu de tir
Gouvy
Couvin
Paliseul

Gedinne

Tenneville
Tellin
Paliseul
Houyet
Wellin

Tenneville
Tellin
Amel

Rochefort

Lierneux

Stoumont
Wellin
Chiny

Saint-Hubert
Nassogne
Saint-Hubert
Rochefort
Manhay
Saint-Hubert
Nassogne
Saint-Hubert
Manhay
Libramont-Chevigny
Wellin
[CCHFE]
Tellin

SPW-DGO3-DEMNA

Liste des trophées récoltés en 2015

cC
CCHA
CCgCev
CCOUR
CFCS
UGCSH
CCHL
CCOUR
CFCFC
CCHL
UGCSH
CCHL
CCHFE
CFCFC
CCSAL
CCSSS
CCHL
CCFARM
UGCSH
UGCSH
UGCSH
CFCFC
CCSAL
UGCSH
UGCSH
UGCSH
CCBPME
UGCSH
CCHL
CCHFE
CCHL

Date de tir
21/09/2015
1/10/2015
21/09/2015
21/11/2015
29/09/2015
21/09/2015
26/09/2015
21/09/2015
8/10/2015
19/11/2015
14/11/2015
1/10/2015
21/09/2015
1/10/2015
1/10/2015
25/09/2015
20/12/2015
24/09/2015
12/11/2015
22/09/2015
28/09/2015
29/12/2015
26/09/2015
21/09/2015
25/09/2015
23/09/2015
22/09/2015
21/09/2015
19/03/2016
22/09/2015

Pointure
18SA-18SA
16SA-14SA
18SA-18SA
18SA-16SA
18SA-16SA

14-14
22SA-18SA
16-18SA
16-16SA
12-16SA
20SA-24SA
18SA-22SA
20SA-22SA
12-18SA
14SA-16SA
12-18SA
18SA-12(SA)
20SA-18SA
14SA-14(SA)
16SA-20SA
12SA-14SA
16SA-16SA
14SA-26SA
16SA-16SA
18-14SA
14-12
14SA-14SA
12-18SA
22SA-18
18SA-18SA

Points CIC
214.52
214.30
211.14
210.27
210.06
207.31
207.21
206.28
206.25
206.13
205.93
205.32
204.91
204.59
203.39
202.97
202.58
202.52
201.70
201.65
201.46
200.77
200.64
200.41
200.21
200.19
200.00
199.08
198.02
197.19

Médaille
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT

Age
NA
NA
NA

est. 14
est. 10
NA

est. 10
14-15
est. 7
9
7
9
7-8
est. 9
6
8
11
11
NA
NA
8
12
11-12
10
9
est. +12
11
est. 7-8



Ce-15/10528
Ce-15/10146
Ce-15/10696
Ce-15/10296
Ce-15/10888
Ce-15/10573
Ce-15/10729
Ce-15/10184
Ce-15/10743
Ce-15/10756
Ce-15/10092
Ce-15/10699
Ce-15/10142
Ce-15/11343
Ce-15/10417
Ce-15/10084
Ce-15/10295
Ce-15/10148
Ce-15/10197
Ce-15/015
Ce-15/10722
Ce-15/10751
Ce-15/10757
Ce-15/10530
Ce-15/10301
Ce-15/10520
Ce-15/10059
Ce-15/10359
Ce-15/10931
Ce-15/10627
Ce-15/10752
Ce-15/10697
Ce-15/009

La Roche-en-Ardenne
Marche-en-Famenne
Tellin
Jalhay
Libin
Houffalize
Bertrix
Bievre
Saint-Hubert
Nassogne
Rochefort
Tellin
Havelange
Erezée
Billingen
Ciney
Jalhay
Marche-en-Famenne
Gedinne
Libin
Libin
Nassogne
Nassogne
La Roche-en-Ardenne
Stoumont
La Roche-en-Ardenne
Léglise
Jalhay
Vresse-sur-Semois
Philippeville
Nassogne
Tellin
Rochefort

CCBS)J
CFCFC
CCHL
CCVH
UGCSH
CCHA
CCOUR
CFCS
UGCSH
UGCSH
CFCFC
CCHL
CFCFC
CCBPME
CCHFE
CFCFC
CCVH
CFCFC
CFCS
UGCSH
CCOUR
UGCSH
UGCSH
CCBSJ
CCSSS
CCBSJ
CCFARM
CCVH
CGs
CFCFC
UGCSH
CCHL
CFCFC

23/09/2015
25/09/2015
3/10/2015
25/09/2015
31/10/2015
29/09/2015
27/12/2015
28/11/2015
21/09/2015
28/09/2015
29/09/2015
21/09/2015
11/12/2015
26/12/2015
22/09/2015
10/12/2015
21/09/2015
4/10/2015
11/10/2015
24/10/2015
21/09/2015
21/09/2015
28/09/2015
29/09/2015
21/09/2015
27/09/2015
6/12/2015
7/10/2015
5/10/2015
2/11/2015
23/09/2015
21/09/2015
28/09/2015

145A-14SA
16-18SA
20SA-20SA
16-18
16SA-16SA
16SA-16SA
165A-14
16SA-16SA
145A-16SA
18SA-22SA
18SA-16SA
16-16
16SA-18SA
16SA-20SA
145A-16SA
16SA-14SA
22-26
18SA-16SA
16SA-16SA
12-16SA
10-12
16SA-18
16-18
14SA-14SA
125A-14SA
14SA-16SA
145A-14SA
14SA-14SA
16SA-16SA
16SA-18SA
145A-14SA
14SA-18SA
12-12

197.12
197.06
197.04
196.82
196.61
196.57
195.92
195.82
194.94
194.71
194.68
194.66
193.97
193.96
193.68
193.56
193.34
193.33
193.26
193.11
192.89
192.83
192.82
192.60
192.57
192.07
191.92
191.87
191.61
191.19
190.93
190.78
190.66

ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT

12-13

11-12

8-9
est. 5-6
est. 9-11

11-12

13

NA

NA
11-12

NA
8-9
est. 9-10
6-7



Ce-15/10969
Ce-15/10288
Ce-15/11285
Ce-15/004
Ce-15/10830
Ce-15/10862
Ce-15/10292
Ce-15/10455
Ce-15/10749
Ce-15/10518
Ce-15/024
Ce-15/11364
Ce-15/10704
Ce-15/017
Ce-15/018
Ce-15/11362
Ce-15/10692
Ce-15/10782
Ce-15/10690
Ce-15/10754
Ce-15/10310
Ce-15/10206
Ce-15/003
Ce-15/10876
Ce-15/10436
Ce-15/10730
Ce-15/10181
Ce-15/10927
Ce-15/10811
Ce-15/10376
Ce-15/10519
Ce-15/11341
Ce-15/11373

Herbeumont
Trois-Ponts
Bertrix
Aywaille
Libramont-Chevigny
Saint-Hubert
Jalhay
Billingen
Saint-Hubert
La Roche-en-Ardenne
Tellin
Erezée
Wellin
Tenneville
[UGCSH]
Erezée
Beauraing
Nassogne
Beauraing
Nassogne
Theux
Gedinne
Spa
Libin
Elsenborn
Libin
Bievre
Bouillon
Tenneville
Lorcé
La Roche-en-Ardenne
Erezée
Manhay

CGs
CCAREL
CGs
CCSSS
UGCSH
UGCSH
CCVH
CCHFE
UGCSH
CCBSJ
CCHL
CCBPME
CCHL
UGCSH
UGCSH
CCBPME
CCHL
UGCSH
CCHL
UGCSH
CCSSS
CFCS
CCSSS
UGCSH
CCHFE
CFCFC
CFCS
CCs
UGCSH
CCSSS
CCBS)J
CCBPME
CCBPME

1/10/2015
28/09/2015
24/10/2015
14/01/2016
30/12/2015
29/09/2015
29/09/2015
26/09/2015
20/12/2015
23/09/2015
14/09/2015
25/09/2015
21/09/2015
7/10/2015
NA
24/09/2015
6/11/2015
25/09/2015
24/09/2015
21/09/2015
27/09/2015
1/10/2015
10/11/2015
30/09/2015
24/09/2015
28/11/2015
2/10/2015
8/10/2015
25/09/2015
3/10/2015
30/09/2015
3/10/2015
23/09/2015

16-12
15SA-16SA
16SA-18SA
16SA-16SA
12SA-12SA

14-18
14SA-12SA

14-14
16SA-16SA
12SA-14SA
22SA-18SA

12-14SA
16SA-16SA
14(SA)-14SA

16-16
14SA-14SA
14SA-14SA
16SA-16SA

14-14

12-12

16SA-14
16SA-16SA
14SA-14SA
14SA-12SA
14SA-14SA
18SA-16SA

12-12
16SA-16SA
14SA-14SA
14SA-14SA
12SA-14SA

12SA-12(SA)
16SA-14SA

190.57
190.46
190.39
189.87
189.75
189.73
189.68
189.64
189.42
189.14
189.09
188.84
188.79
188.69
188.66
188.05
187.88
187.87
187.64
187.54
187.26
187.16
186.95
186.86
186.44
186.42
186.20
186.02
185.98
185.82
185.72
185.67
185.58

ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

12
10
9-10
12-13
11
11
est. 7-9
11
11

est. 6
8-9

est. 6-7
est. 5-6
min 10
est. 8-9

est. 8-9
10

9-10
13
est. 11



Ce-15/013
Ce-15/10305
Ce-15/10928
Ce-15/10515
Ce-15/10175

Ce-15/014
Ce-15/10095
Ce-15/10456
Ce-15/10701
Ce-15/10916
Ce-15/10790
Ce-15/10205
Ce-15/10294
Ce-15/10354
Ce-15/22507

Ce-15/002
Ce-15/10881
Ce-15/10529
Ce-15/10536
Ce-15/10467
Ce-15/22684
Ce-15/10755
Ce-15/10129

Ce-15/005
Ce-15/20208
Ce-15/10551
Ce-15/11360
Ce-15/10189
Ce-15/10700
Ce-15/10895
Ce-15/10947
Ce-15/10686
Ce-15/10681

Libin
Spa
Bouillon
Houffalize
Beauraing
Paliseul
Rochefort
Billingen
Tellin
Libin
Saint-Hubert
Gedinne
Jalhay
Jalhay
Saint-Hubert
Stoumont
Libin
La Roche-en-Ardenne
Houffalize
Waimes
Libramont-Chevigny
Nassogne
Houyet
Lierneux
Léglise
Manhay
Erezée
Vresse-sur-Semois
Tellin
Tellin
Bertrix
Daverdisse
Wellin

CCOUR
CCSSS
CGs
CCBSJ
CFCS
CCOUR
CFCFC
CCHFE
CCHL
UGCSH
UGCSH
CFCS
CCVH
CCVH
UGCSH
CCSSS
UGCSH
CCBSJ
CCBS)J
CCHFE
UGCSH
UGCSH
CFCFC
CCSAL
CCFARM
CCBSJ
CCBPME
CFCS
CCHL
UGCSH
CGs
CCHL
CCHL

28/10/2015
30/09/2015
8/10/2015
26/09/2015
17/10/2015
29/09/2015
21/09/2015
5/10/2015
2/10/2015
23/09/2015
28/12/2015
24/09/2015
25/09/2015
25/09/2015
2/12/2015
31/10/2015
1/11/2015
24/09/2015
25/09/2016
28/09/2015
28/09/2015
25/09/2015
15/11/2015
8/11/2015
24/10/2015
26/09/2015
24/09/2015
7/10/2015
28/09/2015
20/11/2015
12/12/2015
29/09/2015
24/09/2015

16SA-14SA
14SA-14SA
12-12
14-12
18SA-16SA
16SA-16SA
14SA-20SA
14SA-12
125A-12SA
12-12
12-14
14-16SA
145A-14SA
12-16SA
125A-10SA
12SA-12SA
14-14
10-12
125A-12SA
12-14SA
14SA-10SA
14SA-12SA
10-125A
12SA-12SA
14-18
14SA-12
145A-12SA
16-14
145A-14SA
14-18SA
10-12
18SA-18SA
14-14

185.11
184.32
184.27
184.20
184.19
184.12
183.97
183.44
183.08
182.53
182.46
182.31
182.22
182.18
181.82
181.68
181.67
181.61
181.27
181.15
181.03
180.96
180.72
180.50
180.34
180.27
180.23
179.96
179.95
179.89
179.87
179.80
179.73

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

est. 6-8
8-9

9-10

est. 6-8

est. 9-11

9-10

11-12

10
12-13

11-12



Ce-15/10308
Ce-15/10973
Ce-15/10198
Ce-15/10496
Ce-15/10053
Ce-15/016
Ce-15/10732
Ce-15/10800
Ce-15/10955
Ce-15/10297
Ce-15/20459
Ce-15/10843
Ce-15/10780
Ce-15/011
Ce-15/10882
Ce-15/20169
Ce-15/10204
Ce-15/10897
Ce-15/025
Ce-15/10921
Ce-15/10408
Ce-15/010
Ce-15/10025
Ce-15/10466
Ce-15/10125
Ce-15/10147
Ce-15/10877
Ce-15/10192
Ce-15/10572
Ce-15/10094
Ce-15/027
Ce-15/10825
Ce-15/10842

Stoumont
Chiny
Gedinne
[CCSE]
Léglise
Libin
Paliseul
Nassogne
Bouillon
Jalhay
Marche-en-Famenne
Tenneville
Nassogne
Bouillon
Libin
Léglise
Gedinne
Libin
Bertrix
Libin
Jalhay
Bouillon
Habay
Amel
Houyet
Marche-en-Famenne
Libin
Vresse-sur-Semois
Vielsalm
Rochefort
Erezée
Sainte-Ode
Bertogne

CCSSS
CCs
CFCS
CCSE
CCFARM
UGCSH
CCOUR
UGCSH
CGs
CCVH
CFCFC
UGCSH
UGCSH
CCs
UGCSH
CCFARM
CFCS
UGCSH
CCOUR
UGCSH
CCHFE
CCs
CCFARM
CCHFE
CFCFC
CFCFC
UGCSH
CFCS
CCHA
CFCFC
CCBPME
UGCSH
UGCSH

2/10/2015
24/09/2015
31/10/2015
28/09/2015

3/10/2015
23/11/2015
28/09/2015

4/10/2015

8/11/2015
29/09/2015
26/09/2015
26/09/2015
19/10/2015

NA
24/10/2015

18/10/2015
21/09/2015
27/12/2015

NA
27/09/2015
2/10/2015
NA
22/10/2015
26/09/2015
29/11/2015
27/09/2015

13/10/2015
21/11/2015
25/09/2015
10/10/2015

NA

1/10/2015

22/09/2015

12-12
10-14SA
18-16
16SA-14SA
16SA-16SA
14SA-14SA
145A-14SA
14SA-14SA
14-12
10-16SA
12SA-8
12-12
145A-12SA
12SA-12SA
16SA-16SA
8-12
16SA-16SA
12SA-14SA
16SA-14SA
12SA-12SA
12-12SA
14SA-12SA
12-16SA
12SA-16SA
145A-10
10-12
145A-12SA
16SA-14SA
12-12
16SA-16SA
145A-14SA
12SA-18SA
16SA-16SA

179.73
179.71
179.67
179.35
179.28
179.19
179.07
178.97
178.81
178.71
178.61
178.38
178.24
178.19
178.16
178.10
178.08
177.35
177.30
177.22
177.14
177.06
176.66
176.66
176.41
176.31
176.15
176.05
176.02
175.85
175.63
175.58
175.33

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

12-13
6-7

NA
est. 7-9

est. 7
10-11

10
9-10
11-12



Ce-15/10299
Ce-15/026
Ce-15/10759
Ce-15/10546
Ce-15/10506
Ce-15/10866
Ce-15/10809
Ce-15/10745
Ce-15/10195
Ce-15/10767
Ce-15/10924
Ce-15/10434
Ce-15/11361
Ce-15/10932
Ce-15/10892
Ce-15/10926
Ce-15/10431
Ce-15/10097
Ce-15/10898
Ce-15/10176
Ce-15/10145
Ce-15/10952
Ce-15/10099
Ce-15/10289
Ce-15/10539
Ce-15/020
Ce-15/10967
Ce-15/022
Ce-15/10533
Ce-15/10974
Ce-15/10303
Ce-15/10102
Ce-15/22405

Jalhay
Erezée
Saint-Hubert
La Roche-en-Ardenne
Lierneux
Saint-Hubert
Sainte-Ode
Saint-Hubert
Beauraing
Nassogne
Libin
Elsenborn
Manhay
Vresse-sur-Semois
Libin
Vresse-sur-Semois
Waimes
Houyet
Tellin
Bievre
Marche-en-Famenne
Bouillon
Rochefort
Vielsalm
La Roche-en-Ardenne
Libramont-Chevigny
Bertrix
Nassogne
Houffalize
Chiny
Aywaille
Houyet
Bertrix

CCVH
CCBPME
UGCSH
CCBSJ
CCSAL
UGCSH
UGCSH
UGCSH
CFCS
UGCSH
UGCSH
CCHFE
CCBPME
CCS
UGCSH
CCS
CCHFE
CFCFC
UGCSH
CFCS
CFCFC
CCS
CFCFC
CCAREL
CCBS)J
UGCSH
CGs
UGCSH
CCBS)J
CCS
CCSSS
CFCFC
CCOUR

5/10/2015
3/11/2015
20/12/2015
14/11/2015
2/10/2015
21/09/2015
26/09/2015
23/09/2015
20/11/2015
4/10/2015
21/09/2015
4/10/2015
24/09/2015
20/12/2015
24/09/2015
25/10/2015
26/10/2015
24/09/2015
11/12/2015
20/11/2015
25/09/2015
25/10/2015
22/12/2015
8/10/2015
18/11/2015
30/12/2015
13/12/2015
20/09/2015
9/10/2015
4/10/2015
22/09/2015
7/12/2015
21/09/2015

14SA-16SA
12(SA)-12(SA)
12SA-14SA
12SA-12SA
10-12
10-12
14-10
14SA-14(SA)
14SA-14SA
20SA-14
12SA-14SA
18SA-16SA
12SA-12SA
165A-16(SA)
14SA-14SA
12SA-12
12-14SA
14SA-16SA
12SA-14SA
14SA-14SA
12SA-10
12SA-14SA
12SA-12SA
14SA-12SA
16SA-14SA
12SA-12SA
16SA-14SA
14-14SA
12-10
10-10
14SA-14SA
12SA-12SA
10-8

175.03
174.96
174.96
174.50
174.12
173.94
173.92
173.67
173.58
173.50
173.41
173.30
173.23
173.23
173.16
173.09
172.86
172.5
172.48
172.40
171.93
171.69
171.66
171.61
171.44
171.43
171.39
171.31
171.08
170.89
170.84
170.83
170.77

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

est. 9-12
est. 7-8

est. 6
7-8

12

11-12
NA

11

12-13

6-7

est. 8-9



Ce-15/10691
Ce-15/10733
Ce-15/10203
Ce-15/10409
Ce-15/10430
Ce-15/10925
Ce-15/10123
Ce-15/10810
Ce-15/10302
Ce-15/10965
Ce-15/001
Ce-15/10437
Ce-15/10737
Ce-15/10550
Ce-15/10527
Ce-15/10776
Ce-15/10823
Ce-15/10687
Ce-15/10507
Ce-15/10779
Ce-15/21780
Ce-15/10517
Ce-15/10919
Ce-15/10086
Ce-15/10902
Ce-15/028
Ce-15/10090
Ce-15/10137
Ce-15/10190
Ce-15/10863
Ce-15/10056
Ce-15/20739
Ce-15/10908

Beauraing
Paliseul
Gedinne
Jalhay
Waimes
Vresse-sur-Semois
Ciney
Sainte-Ode
Stoumont
Herbeumont
Spa
Elsenborn
Libin
Manhay
La Roche-en-Ardenne
Nassogne
Saint-Hubert
Daverdisse
Vielsalm
Nassogne
Manhay
Houffalize
Libin
Rochefort
Tellin
Erezée
Rochefort
Houyet
Vresse-sur-Semois
Saint-Hubert
Neuchéateau
Jalhay
Libin

CCHL
CCOUR
CFCS
CCHFE
CCHFE
CCs
CFCFC
UGCSH
CCSSS
CCs
CCSSS
CCHFE
CCOUR
CCBSJ
CCBS)J
UGCSH
UGCSH
CCHL
CCSAL
UGCSH
CCBS)J
CCBSJ
UGCSH
CFCFC
UGCSH
CCBPME
CFCFC
CFCFC
CFCS
UGCSH
CCFARM
CCVH
UGCSH

4/10/2015
28/09/2015
12/11/2015
25/09/2015
8/10/2015
29/11/2015
21/12/2015
27/11/2015
4/10/2015
31/10/2015
22/01/2016
3/10/2015
10/10/2015
4/10/2015
21/09/2015
22/11/2015
13/12/2015
25/09/2015
8/10/2015
7/11/2015
24/09/2015
25/11/2015
28/09/2015
26/12/2015
11/10/2015
NA
22/11/2015
11/11/2015
1/11/2015
26/09/2015
8/12/2015
26/09/2015
31/10/2015

12-12
12-14
14-14SA
16-14
12SA-12SA
165A-12
18SA-14
14SA-18SA
10-10
14SA-14SA
12SA-10
12-12
16SA-16SA
12-12
10-10
14SA-16SA
14-10
12-14(SA)
14SA-12SA
16SA-14SA
10SA-12SA
10-10
14SA-10
14SA-12
16SA-14SA
10-12SA
12SA-14SA
12SA-12SA
14SA-14SA
12SA-12SA
12-18SA
8-8
12SA-12SA

170.66
170.63
170.54
170.46
170.32
170.32
170.09
170.07
170.00
168.99
168.88
168.86
168.76
168.45
168.32
168.19
167.91
167.90
167.74
167.72
167.52
167.36
167.17
167.15
167.02
166.96
166.9
166.89
166.82
166.63
166.45
166.39
166.36

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA

est. 7-8

est. 4-6

10-11

11-12
6-7



Ce-15/10535
Ce-15/10309
Ce-15/10571
Ce-15/10946
Ce-15/10570
Ce-15/10516

Houffalize
Spa
Houffalize
Bouillon
Vielsalm
Houffalize

CCBS)J
CCSSS
CCHA
CCS
CCHA
CCBSJ

24/09/2015
20/11/2015
23/09/2015
2/10/2015
22/09/2015
4/10/2015

145A-14SA
14SA-14SA
16SA-14SA
12-10
125A-14SA
12-12

166.36
166.19
165.92
165.50
165.18
165.04

SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA

(o))

13

10



















































